EEBmEAReS

M I D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TFE¥57 / ER 55 ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

TRiEmmm: | E1- 7) 02 R | -
HK- po o b
T24maR: |J 853 TERHE: | EITE (528)
WEA: | B Y7 A | Sam Lo

TI#EERE: }?owA %Aié;’(p@%?%& HHA: 03/01/2024

(%18)

OREEHNIES | ORSHIEN / =R QT- O ITIEERE QT-
SRS/ ERSE R R B ERIRR :
BFIgRMF: EERNIPHERE:

O #1848 B.M. O hIITIREl, REEE O Rt

O ERXERR B.M. O it &R i8R O k(=

O &4 B.M. O Bk ERREE O SHER

O EHAth:

R A eI T R

TRE WA, HB 5, U 6 WAT s
TS XL

SeAlESUESREIH: 24/’{ /'/::Ll?L

A
O 4Efiiges | O e Y $itip CHsEm O 4D O sk
[ A O sEb YhEmEs | @ O #RRE4E O &
[ %D O R O &atas 07 sEpfF O Maastas |1 mifr
O &80 O B ] Eifth:

%

O 1TIERED O &+ | O E5TEB O EME  |O S | O OISR |0 EF
O#HFBE% D@ |OQSE O EMier  |Plissess |Fhamier [Ossss O @

: VO]
BEARE: N HRREISEE . >
MRS - e 00eb /24 HEGEEE T




[ERIE R

DRAWING REGISTER
U H B Receiving Date GEFANZE S EH]

TF24H Project Title: AESZE A F

HAHES5PRI 80 (A J=

TA24R5% Project No: J-853 H

438%F Distributed To
F 123
Rl
H129
BRI 455 BRI 5% 1BET4R5:
Drg. No. Drawing Title Revision No.

LB1-2d INEIE S 1.
LB1-TO01 RS SER ] 2.
LBI-TOIR 1 SR AR AR 3.
LBI1-TOlc I SRR R 41 .
LB1-TOIcR T [ SRR ] 5] -
LB1-T02 T SR AR AFE] 6| -
LB1-T02¢ =R 7] -
LBI1-TOID Prideus 81 -
LB1-T01D(1) [ 7K {4 9.
LB1-T02D iU 101 -
LB1-T02D(1) 7K1 111 -
LB1-T03D iy 121 -
LB1-T03D(1) [ 7K A 131 -
J853-SD-HIW-2101 |3EMAr & & 141 -
J853-SD-HIW-2102 |$2tkfir BBl 15] -
J853-SD-HIW-2103 |$BtRfir BBl 16| -
J853-SD-HIW-2108 |$24k fir B &l 171 -

B1E H1H




Moy M1
JOTAIN | D | IVIOVA |OVESVHEVETVH| €07 | 1107 | Oy | 90T | OILVE| ¥ | 0| ¥ |(smesed)azeececaodon] Masawwe | 101197 81
5 | VIOVA SVHLVH 207 | TI0T | Serc | 8907 | SSSLL| € | 0| ¢ |@emesndiazcecrecandot| MasAWwe | 101161 LT
T | IVITVA [OVHSVHEVHIVH| 0000 | 0000 | 6IST | 08€0 | 6vecl| ¥ | 0] v )58 Ty g P11 oT
IT | VIIVA SVHLVH 0000 | 0000 | 650 | 08¢0 | SLI9 | ¢ ] 0] ¢ )5 Ty g PT1e1 ST
WL WL 8z 6e | 8y R
T | IVITVA [OVHSVHEVHTVH| 98¢ T | €10 | 98¢T | €10 | TISL | 8 | 0 8 |(#eesdqzccoreed0d-0d] MEEAWWE | Q0Ll-TaT yT
IT | VITVA SVHLVH €690 | €LT0 | €690 | €10 | 9SLE | ¥ | 0| V |@mesdiazcecreeqoaod| MEEEWWE | de0L-191T €1
D [ TVSOVM |OVHSVHEVHTVH| SIST | 6810 | SIST | 6810 | CIc8 | 8 | 0| 8 |@mesdiazcecreedodof| MEEEWNE | QZ0L-19T 4
F5 | VSOVA SVHLVH 850 | 6810 | 8SLO | 6810 | 90TV | 7 | 0| 7 |(essespdiazccoreed-0a-08| MESEWUE | A70L-T19T Tl
D | IVSOVM |OVHSVHEVHTVH| 1750 | 8900 | 1750 | 8900 | 166C | 8 | 0| 8 |@mesdiazcecreed-od-on| MEsEWWE | [-Q10L-19T o
4/9 VeO'vVm 8VH'LVH 0LT0 890°0 0LT0 89070 99’1 1% 0| v |@spessd1az-teryeed-0a-0d | MyEEswwy | 1-qIol-1971 6
SOMIIN | /0 | IVIOVA [OVHSVHCVETVH| 0861 | ELT0 | 9861 | €410 | TISL | 8 | 0| 8 |(@oeimd qzecoreedoaon| MEsaswug | Q0191 g
IO | VIOVA SVHLVH €690 | SLTO0 | €690 | €LTO | 9SLE | ¥ | 0] V |(esseted) qzcecresd-Da-08| IREAWWE | Q10L-19T L
0000 8€6°€T 01E'L6 | 9¢ Y
IT [ IVITVA [OVHSVHEVHTVH| 0000 | 0000 | 100G | S290 | 1ecoc| 8 | 0] 8 05 g s | (DA0L-19T 9
IT | VIIVA SVHLVH 0000 | 0000 | T0SC | S¢90 | sotori| v | 0] v )55 e IS 1] (DALOL-T9 T S
A5 [ TVSOVM [OVH SVH'EVH TVH| 0000 0000 S6L'Y 665°0 cov'el | 8 0 8 0)5& e W 1| (1AZ0L-191 1%
D | VSOVA | 8VH« LVH 0000 | 0000 | 86eC | 6650 | LvL6 | v | 0] ¥ )58 R A S 1| (DAZ0L-TaT €
Sommn | @D | IVIOVM [OVESYHEVHTVH| 0000 | 0000 | ¢9T9 | OLLO | 0s0S¢| 8 | 0| 8 0/5s B A G 1| (DAT0L-18T T
TD | VIOVA SVHLVH 0000 | 0000 | 180€ | OLLO |SeSei| v | o] v GJET: Ny A 1| (DAT0L-T8T T
ORI | B | %E e | | e | | TS 10 9 B W | YN | en |
197205 EEw oLy A AR - A
@po) DV “HEH R I E AT BEAEER 2N IR ES B B
YIE RARTY HH WEE | Ba H—EAT it I —
W =% AR BeE =) WHE | B 68T HEL Byl B HTLHIE




M MTE
elv'oy [4308Y4 99| vs QLT

49 | IVOT'VM [9VH'SYHEVHIVH| #59°C ¥99°0 €18°C €0L’0 LT | Vv 0] ¥V |(esmeend)1az-760rEca-DA-0T | HYEE & wurg 0701-191 [43

49 | IvZ0VM [OVHSYH'EVHIVH| ¥S9°C ¥99°0 ¢18C €0L°0 8T | ¥ 0] 7 |(eemeend) 1aZ-760vEea-DQ-0 | HYEE g g o70L-191 It

475 VOI'vM SVH'LVH LTe'l ¥99°0 Lov'1 £0L0 9er' 11 | ¢C 0| T |(usmednd) 1az-0eTreed-O0-08 | HYEE g wuwg 270L-191 0¢

475 VIOV M ’VH'LVH LTe'1 ¥99°0 LOV'T €0L0 ey’ 1l | ¢ 0| T |(Eemede)1az-teTreed-DA-DH | HYEE & wg 2701-1971 6¢

475 IVOI'VA |OVH'SVH'EVH ITVH| 80T°¢ LLL'O 8C¢ 128°0 S899C | ¥ | 0| V |(smmbd1az-cerrssd-0a-08 | HyEE g wwg 701191 8¢

A5 [ TVZOVM [9VH SYVHEVH IVH| 80T°¢ LLLO (4143 128°0 G899T | ¥ 0| Vv |(ues et 1azZ-cetyeed-O0-08 | YRS g g 70L-1971 LT

45 VOTI'VM 8VH'LVH 125! LLLO 99'1 128°0 weel | ¢ 0| T |(Esmesnd1az-tetyeed-O0-08 | KyEE g 7201191 9¢

75 | VIOVA SVHLVH vSCT | LLLO | TOT | 1280 | Te€el| T | 0 | T |(smesndiazceereed-na-oa| mymsswmg 201191 ST

YOWIN | /D [IVIOVM [OVHSYHEVHIVH| 999°€ | LI60 | 988°€ | 160 | 06STE| ¥ | O | V |meseysdiazcerreca-oa-oa| smsaimwg | 9o10L-197T T
470 VIOVM 8VH'LVH £e8'1 L16°0 evo'l 1L6°0 S6LST | T 0| T |(Esend1az-teeyeed-00-0d | MBS g wwe | YO10L-191 124

JOYIIN 49 | IVIOVM |9VH'SYH'EVHIVH| 999°¢ L16°0 988'¢ 1L60 06S'TE | ¥ | 0| ¥ |(esmedd1dZ-76erecd-00-00 | NYEE g wwe oTOL-191 (44
479 VIOVM 8VH'LVH £e8'1 L160 Vo'l 1L6°0 S6LST | T | 0| T |(eemeynd)1z-76Treed-DQ-0F | HYEE & wulg O10L-1971 1C

JOAIIN 49 | IVIOVM |9VHSYHEVH'IVH| €h0'¥ 1101 0LTY 890°T 9ILYe | v 0| v |(seid 1AzZ-cetyee-O0-08 | HYEE A g NI0L-191 0T
475 VIOVM 8VH'LVH 120°C 110°T GeT'T 890°'T 8SELT | T 0| T |(usmedhd) 1Qz-etreed-O0-08 | BYEE g g MT0L-197T 61
dowIN | BE | W T v | s | s | e | T 185 o 3 G e [ e

197708 HER 9Ly BEVN] - DR
2poD OV “H§H el ML EHVH JEEASER 2N Y= B Bl
VIE GAAR A B WEE | BA T G722

T EE VZTTEa0e " R HZ €58l YEEL pywy B HE AL .




A PRtk | R BB | WIEME  |EE%% | MIRROR Facade
@ =150 E smas LBl-2d| 2 | I/F |I853-SD-HIW-2108 | WA.11A HA7,HA8
: MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. LB1-2d| 4 | 1/F [1853-SD-HIW-2108 |[WA.11A1 HA1,HA3,HAS,HA6
oy &t | 6
TR% | e |Hofe| HEEE M
i H
43
215 #3.84
M‘\ =/
& N &
{ NG {
R - =
S
0 -
o 1]
3 =
o
R
Te) - 1:?‘1
814t 287 ER
43
21.5]
WL\ Y7
K
3/ N =
1
2 8| tngmk ) B s 2021193 |8k
2 ¥ smi B & ik |20.12.u |B HE
BBl s # O 5% LB1-2d




VIERY | BR8] W LE(LE | /0% [MIRROR] __ Facade - =
LBI-TO1 | 2 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.01A HAT7,HA8 L ;FL
LBLTOL | 4 | GIF | J853-SD-HIW-210L | WAOLAL |MIRROR| HALHA3,HAS,HA6 17 32.5
it 18 g 3 8 g
BAAER - - -
<+ |
pymsRE BB |~
w@.%wm JEAH4RER:| LB1-T01h #hr102x117 mﬁmaww 5
WE:| 64 =
14 150 L L e H
os. 57 0 256.25 300x5=1500 273.25 =
[/ V.F. 117 25|25 il 1 325 V.F.
T ) |I\Hpmllﬂlv ———————=== ..W.uu!/l“ﬁll_* FO\ RS
_ ! [zn] BN
%. %. AN [T [cf]
7 ' x/3| [E] | | EE —
7|l RERL _ _ | i be
Z ! _ —| o3
SRR AR | Blros 1T j =5
_IIS 24 A 3 L 306.25 300x5=1500 . S| 8
_ S, > 1 2029.5 <
T ﬁ[/ 4 1
) A _IB 0
A — SRR IR | 32 4E
SRR A Bl 25625 300x5=1500 5= m
=
5551 44 0 NmT svE —E
< < 1 P PO Ep——. o bY—————————— o[ BX |
= & [ e & [ K ———— BAPS
||||| 17 | =
5 w P5.50 /1l | 68 REZABE /1 306.25 _ 300x5=1500 223.25 P ES
B8 |m by Bbeedr S0 ) Ik =
M.w m_mzm Jph5e] LB1-ToLa] WExI 2B Wsx50F bk - 150 =
.En_.r BE:| 6 ¥5x20°FSEHRA% ~ HAE4RYE: LBI-TOIb |555 :w.m_ _w..m 55.5 ml(l\N.
Eﬂm 2 [ 111 v 8
! — — _
_uﬁ_mmm = ) Y, bt N R “ i 8
rac Tl |
k= 3 65 i w R
— | = 85. 54 i I - 95. 54l | I%|8 _
= 3 65 125 niwyis 2w 65 125 1 103 “ F % =
1L I _ Bl bk
N ,_I|||V ._“u ) M b_ on| M
% :m [0, 12 | n 2tz
o : ~#,_ 68 5 F S — SALGE, 1BI-T01a 24] 44 58|24 G Eoal el
. H E-E 14 68 82 b@ ._.M %wm




PR | MR | BE | ETEE A 5%k | MIRROR Facade ~ _ -
LBI-TOIR| 2 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.O1A HA7,HA8 - [ N
LBLTOIR| 4 | GIF | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.0LAL |MIRROR| HALHA3,HAS,HA6 325 17
BAREE — - - -
wwmﬁzm@ 7
: BA7126x32. 5 Z
& H B AR 4| LB1-ToLR o
B102x117 WE:| 6 =
14 150 S Al 50 14 &
" 126 17 203.25 300x5=1500 326.25 02 m
£ +— V.F
i N N ol 17 V.E | o
3 4_ i =2) i i~ — ! o R[S
6 w. J“ AN . | . i . 7] sl < "q S 17 [nf]
-— _ -— -— — _ | I—— -~ —
! ! | | o
_ _ (o3 i ig 4V “ S =
) _ _ Br58x117 _ pan]
||||||| ) | | =
cc o3 223.25 300x5=1500 306.25 | 3. S S
82 Syt 2029.5 ) T @ T imarbis
R BN 2 L sl AL "l °
;i A-A A-A o) 3
20325 300x5=1500 32625 SERTEmA NN | B2 2
5,51 mm (Nw_ Bl e .HT«Nm 50 4 2 ﬁu | =
par AN e \ 8550 |=
w w 223.25 300x5=1500 _ 306.2 W@&»ﬁa 68 | 114 »_mm@ ..u./,ng,J
B3 |m " L \BAIT DD ®
Mm M 150 - W5x50°FSEMAR  Mox12FI A% k458 | LB1-T0LaR =
EM 555195 19.5 555  JAF4R%E: LB1-TOIbR & ¥ox20 P sk WE:| o =
s || VR - fw 5
g _ __w AL N . - &3
o € ! BiskaR, bid el LN 77 = g
< _ 3 ! bl . = =
o - 12| | - ! i E— Iy Y sm. m .
o8 2| “ “ _ (3] Y ob Eiir ) _.mm 6.5 i .mﬂm Mw W
“_._._._AM - “ “ I MY — P E:VL8 QmU F_Ew
N — —x%x WII pr—— <
g2 — 5V ~ L
R PhA-4i3%: LB1-T01aR W5 A, »llw_..\ 68 [14 mIETu S hmu
. H B-B QO




YRt | R | BE | MTEE {5 A #5% [ MIRROR Facade
LB1-TOlc| 2 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.0IA HA7,HA8
LB1-TOlc | 4 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.01A1 [MIRROR| HA1,HA3,HAS5,HA6
a3t | 6
(&)
H0 H0 =
— =
i
¥ox12ESEHR 4R 336.2 300x5=1500 122.3 w
V.E
_  — Bl = R
n]
_ — — el — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
! . _ ﬂm ﬂm _ A 0|
1 2 ! | , _ i | |
[24] =) | [z7] | | _ | 8 o
| 365 | : | ol o
| | <] R === S == == S ! b
|||||||| J 2525 25 25 L)
?4x104., ! 135 A_ P4x107. % _.m m m
E ¢k A KA 1958.5
3ol 3
| " %
V.F. e W
. 135 14
= ) X |3
_ B —
o I TR
-
m3 [m| g 2l || [EEd B
95 | “ iz
=o IR ! ot %
o e | =
.S | 15 14 g
[ |
g [® 3
3 H
o <C ™
L P w1
S | © B =
= g =
8
-
. Sl Al
H TR




AMIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

\ E 450 E sman

FEFIE B

#h 8

J-853

I #g l:|)Io

150

YiRES: | R | e MELENE (B 5% [MIRROR Facade
LB1-TOIcR | 2 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.OIA HA7,HA8
LBI-TOIR | 4 G/F | 1853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.01A1 [MIRROR | HA1,HA3,HAS,HA6
ait | 6
5
_H_ —
A H =
d{
353.2 300x5=1500 105.3 Wox1 2SS ~
. V.F. —
——fiy - ) ke
“ ﬂaﬁﬁ Lﬂm " . | #\m|gg
| r X | © ]
_ ! | _ EXI | B [24] | =
| [ m.mﬁ_ | o I
—_—— - — I = s
A BB IS Bl —— _ 3| K
— Iy N &3
5 251N B4x107L _ 35 p4x107L S S
1958.5 ry ik . . £
A-A
i 4
AL m m
V.F. =
_ E|
| -
| e ES
B B
! 1
Ll £
r 135 ! 8
]
<t
£ |8
BH| B ¢
=| & 2
i B2
K5k @)
QDR




YiRlES: |BE E|  MTEE | ERA%ESE | MIRROR Facade = =
LBI-T02| 2 |G/F |1853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.02A HA7,HAS = 7 7 =
LBI-T02| 2 |G/F |1853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.10A HA7,HAS
LBI1-T02| 4 |G/F |1853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.00A1 HALHA3,HAS HA6 =) 3 3 S
LBI-T02| 4 | G/F |1853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.10A1 HALHA3,HAS,HA6
a5 |12 BUAEE 1 |
BRI
& H SRS LB1-Tozy BA1021117 AR
) BE:| ot BAr102x117 S
14 150 |_> I_w I_O T_.
l¢5. 57 260 250x4=1000 300 =
) 102 V.F 117 117 —
AL o . 85 25025 ¢ =
: 51 — ok = o
613 ! ! KN\
* ] glg E =N Pl P e
L=l | |RREARE | <\ ol o
HRREHAUN (2 w | REBARE || 5| o
— = ‘ x117 - .I.. .Iu
ol on
gy A - 3 280 250x4=1000 280 3. g S
P 1560 o< Jid 52
T L=\ /AR s
2 _ A I8 _lc P ol 2
SRR R R4 B l_ Mmonm - _ @_A.Hﬂooo - waoo % m
8321 44 D ¥, E 5.5
95, mm:. \ L7y =y
S w 68 RRR AL 780 250x4=1000 280 BB RAL e[| =
w3 |sm D Bhr44x117 o T Bhr44x117 =
a5 5% st Lo1-1ze] 2T 0T - 150 s
e | ot \A m U5x20°F itk RRrEE o B (s 19.5 195 555 =
Em 2 L CrAN ._ _. V.F. =
£ |® H _ — === &
oo'e [ TV el Hika, bl S st _ H |
w5 N h ﬂ i ! s D
< _ _ 2 : I 3
: - _ [ 2 95. 541, 6.5 | ixlg| | B =
Mﬂm P BN | E= 65 125 ‘L_r 194 1= B g =
—JE | s i|ELE
~ L | —L ks ) -« Hln ;4 | ..ﬁ | /|
3 W53 A ] 4 4
o : »_ 63 FEA SAGE, L1102 /] 24| 4 58|24 gl | @)
. H E-E B-B 14, | 68 82 NN




vEES: |(BE B HIEME  |FERAEEHR |MIRROR Facade
LB1-T02c | 2 | G/F |J853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.02A HA7,HAS
LB1-T02¢ | 2 | G/F |J853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.10A HA7,HA8
LB1-T02c | 4 [ G/F [J853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.02A1 HA1,HA3,HAS5,HA6
LBLTOX: | 4 | G/F |1853-SD-HIW-2102 | WA.10Al HA1,HA3,HAS HA6
w8 At 12
(]
N
o
5
ezl i
|_ > —
84 250x4=1000 334 ,_._,_v.uA % hnﬂ__m
\\
ool slos p ) )
[ T = 4
_ _ [Y =
| | | E 5 =
_ m F [ S s
. 'nl(l ||||||||||||||||||| Tlﬂjlvl I . _ AN N
- 25 25 25 25 AN
1418 *K7, o 4
o
e R
. A
= — X3
_
_ | ! o33
g | -
it o |3 | =
S | B I
O ﬁmk “ %
he =
e e 1 ! =
.S 2 __ uuuuuu ? S
=g ) 4 135 &I
e E |- : m |8
S i >
= | PR
—_ |= x| W 4
#E | £ 23
= |™ ® B R
= R @
4\ o1




Yiklms: | BE | EE MLEE (i A 5% L MIRROR Facade
LBI-TOID | 4 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.OIA | 2050 HAT7,HAS
LBI-TOID | 8 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2101 | WA.01A1| 2050 |MIRROR| HA1,HA3HA5,HA6
LBI-TOID-1| 4 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05A | 800 HA7 > HAS
LBI-TOID-1| 8 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05A1| 800 HA1,HA3,HAS,HA6
A3 2
A a
—
(]
T
—f
|
K 2
< | R e
\\
V.5 195 | o
~N  N— —| 3
— —
3 3 3| =3
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII SIS
L
15 o) 3£
__ B <
A-A =
5 = | X |
—_—)
5 [® |35
a2 E
Js +H1
Fu..m ﬁ_l._L e e %
S | A =
[ -y |
oo 'E = =
WS w
b <
D o
ﬁm 2 B = = m
K= [ = s & mm 5
— B &2
& =
H — ORI




\E SR E sran

aMIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. %
T#2% | e | 88| EEE—H =
755' -\ Ve’
AN
115 207 &
- ‘o0 8 3
= Tu o
I
% }‘3
2« N7.7 300.2 o
e
307.9
S
b4
z
S 2
- _ta
I

O SELES
Q19 [&e

§ N SlE

=) Sloo | | &

= |° s

(o)

S QIg|E
2|5
8|8 %

o] =h=
===
S
) HBE
- N 2l |12
1 2 218
; 4—|- § E
o
&|5|E
307.9 E E §-
i =
2 ¥B| pikt Tl B mwEr | 203.1.23 & X
A7 FH 1. ik 18 | #ask  |2003.12.19 (B HA
2B ik it & 22| LBI1-T01D(1)




YIlmat | BE | e LEALE %R |MIRROR Facade
LBI-TO2D| 4 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05A HA7 » HA8
LB1-T02D| 8 | G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05A1 HA1,HA3,HAS,HA6
4 12
HEH =
o
o
i
=
A —
Al__ O R 8R
2N
19.2 105 O M| ]
Q=
=
3|
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII = o &
AN N
2000
o 3
| -
£ &8 7=
. SRR T TR - | X 1
— — ‘7
5 & e
B8 |mw B
O p
SES R 1o
o |E) R
ﬁ:m. B
-2 & i S
e B i s
= ZETEE 1| 3
£ g i ol |B
o |$ o = = &
“_._._.*AM = M i+ mm T
L. - ﬁ N m
4 Llijn=aN e
H ome o[




YRR | BE | i AL E S FHZE %% | MIRROR Facade
LBI-TO2DX1)| 4 G/F | J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05A HA7 - HAS8
g LBL-To2D(H| 8 | G/F [J853-SD-HIW-2103 | WA.05AL HAI1,HA3,HAS,HA6
< . 12
o o
23.9 2050 =
$3.8%L =
Q° 1.6 S
N . 125 300x6=1800 125 S
Sl
|
2F =
93.8 $3.8 o B3
AN 1|
=4 = i
w| M S S 3| =
. 457 =l =3
$5.5 5.5 o3| o3
115 vmm.n 88
85.59, —1
= _ ol 3
Y = =
R
- == X
u E €<~
5 ﬁ I
@3 [m
d5 |8
HO |wy
Lo
e
g.m mhm ] Nl e e
[ ti «
oo |R H £y |
a5 1 |
= | I m g
oo [N
HK= |5 4 gl
—| 58
H ome IR




15

30

19.5

<
]
|
2 111
B3 [
d5 B
=8 |
L
e
= 2
[ -
= S
SHE [T
=
= | B
K= | £

A
TR

Yrkldmer | BE | B it = B {# &% |MIRROR Facade
LBI-TO3D| 4 1/F | I853-SD-HIW-2108 | WA.11A HA7,HAS
LBI1-TO3D| 8 1/F | J853-SD-HIW-2108 | WA.11Al HA1,HA3,HAS5,HA6
&5 12

50

[
2
&
i
BN D[]
(=
=i o
o3| e
==
o) 3£
B
S
X |
1R
B
H1
B
=
5
=
3
Dﬁ%
| B =
sl &l R
)
QIR




Yirldmet | B2 | e it &l fir B BT Facade
LBLI-TO3DD| 4 | 1/F | J853-SD-HIW-2108 | WA.11A HA7,HAS
LBL-TO3D()| 8 | 1/F | J853-SD-HIW-2108 | WA.11A1 HA1,HA3,HAS,HA6
mat |12
<
AI_ ER50
_ 2100
300x6=1800 150
3.8 3.8
™~
[s @]
<
5.5 5.5

HER
8.5 456
o || 233
N} 1 93. 87,
Lo
7 ABDO
sl
=
N
& ~
Nt =
5 7\ 5. 541,
-
- |
S
ERSIE=!
d5 |8
=S (1
® e
s |
R B
m -
A..Im
=1
= |8
= | =
-
e
. H

At=

B HA
% | LB1-T03D(1)

& i

2023. 11. 23
2023.12.19

A

ol (B B
#H O

2 FH 1 smis
PR sl

2 18| pik#



|tk D%%.L81-T01D
3%3&* LB1-T01D(1)

Bk
K4%:LB1-T01a
LB1-TO1b

LB1-TO1c

BsEiR
Bi&#:LB1-T01aR
LB1-TO1bR

BK-1 LB1-TO1cR

SHIMAO GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROHTECT o e & oms narmn
ARCIEWCTS & RAnInS

VT

VAN CONTRACTOR :
HREEERLA
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

E CMWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
EHEPRETIEMERAT

2 ($0)
1

7

o

?Sc L

ELEVATION @ \ “ @ \ bez=zzzzzz===z3
i all /A R

! T L Ak A ik Bk Sk St B B B B |

m mw 4 A —FOING LOCATON
PART SECTION s s
6. GLOT —10mm 15 +120m AR OF+0wn T THK LU
GL04 —12mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS

GLOG —10mm H5. +12mn AR GP+12wm TP THK LG
PDO1—10mm TP+12mm AR GAP+8mm TP

—{H- .mum - T
7. [ET1120806mm THC GUS. RHS.
1910 ’ 1910 [E2)120x THC GMS. SHS.
4100 (50) LEEND ; [53]200c100:8mm THK. GALS. RHS
+ [ R T T .._HTSSEEQS_!!

2Znos "HUIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

PART PLAN [BK=2] 350:215x10mm THC CMS. PLATE /W
2n0s "HLIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

[BK—3] 280:200x10mm THK. GMS. PLATE AW
2n08 "HLTI® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

.gg;gg\n
2Znos “HUIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

" PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT AT N.KIL 6542

BF [ S vmo<_omo T YIN PING ROAD

KOWLOON
GLAZING AREA 11.29 [ mf | ™E: ) ALUM. WNDOW SCHEDULE

OPENABLE AREA 4.81 f FOR HOUSE TYPE AT & A

FREE AREA - %
DATE : 30-MAR-23 [ SCME : 1:40 (A3)

WINDOW @ @Mszxoxw R B : Aeing

LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE A — G/F LIVING & DINNING ] HOUSE TYPE A1— G/F LIVING & DINNING . ‘ AN ! & __-.»

GLAZING PDO1, GLO6 PDO1, GLO6 Units 68, Sunroy Industriol ;

MATERIALS [ ALY ] A— MIDI i

610 Cha Kwo Ling Rood, Kowloon
QUANTITY | 2 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA7 & HAB) 5 Nos. (HOUSE NO, HA1, HA2, HA3, HA5 & HA6} I>zomo~w

Tol:23480211—~4
HANDLES | 2 NOS. OF ("SCHUCO" HANDLE — MODEL NO. 247224 2 NOS. OF "SCHUCO" HANDLE — MODEL NO. 247 DY 10, : JB53-SD—HW—2101 | R, : B




e s
160 (S0) Smm THK. GMS. FIXING LUG ol .
" 0/ (AT MAX. @300mm C/C) il |13
1 u e
. Y

wagn || d ]
Hiiw3E:LB1-T02a .

(W 4o

, CLIENT :
m SHIMAO GROUP
- HOLDINGS LIMITED

| =
r | _ _ L ARCEWCYS & RS

] T

LB1-T02c | 4[eH=
HREREERAA
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

L |..

. (GLO8) - m u
J : E CMWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
- L EEPRETEMHRAR

LB1-T02b [q=

3% (50)
1
% (50)

FACADE CONSULTANT:

ELEVATION

(WEvED FROM - N \-.b’e Esnaea

THE OUTSDE) SF. & -t~ SF.L 3 AL B 45 VENED M OUSDE.

N 3 ALL DHENSONS TO BE VERFIED ON STE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

| LEGEND

1. FFL —PMSHED FLOOR LEVEL
2 SFL ~—STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3 @ —REVERSED DEAL

4 A —FDING LOCATION

w-aa-) w. %l...l.nzwliiil:-ns__.
S\ PART SECTION GLO4 —12mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS
- @‘ GLOS — 10mn 15, +120m AR GP+12wn TP T LGL
r EN PDO1—10mm T.P+12mm AR GAP+8mm T.P

&;om..__..u. . 4 st foh 7. [ET]120606mm THC. CALS. RHS.

P i - [SZ]120x120u8mm THC. GALS. SHS.
B .
LII-L_. [SS]200x1008mm THC. GUS. RHS

4 AN | B | i J LECEND 5

] R s ™ A cooms

[5K-7] T00omm THC GALS. PLATE /¥
Zn0s "HLT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

Trz] B0iSHi0mm THC GMS. PLATE /¥
2008 "HUIT" HST3-R M10 ANGHOR BOLTS

TR3] 2502000mm THC. GMLS. PLATE /¥
208 "HLTT HST3-R M10 ANGHOR BOLTS

[BK=4] 250:200x10mm THK. GALS. PLATE /W
2Znos "HLIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

2SiiStudOmn THC CUS. Eﬁ * PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
PART PLAN _um e HLTI" HSTS-R W10 } . DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.IL. 6542
" PROVIDED _ YIN FING ROAD

KOWLOON
GLAZING AREA 3.98 | |[ME ) ALLM. WINDOW SCHEDULE

OPENABLE AREA |0.81 |nmf FOR HOUSE TYPE A1 & A
FREE AREA - %

el k) & ) &) TR T

LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE A — G/F LIVING HOUSE TYPE A — G/F DINNING HOUSE TYPE A1 _— G/F LIVING HOUSE TYPE A1 — G/F DINNING F 3 * 'y § &. RRE

GLAZING GLO1, GLO6 GLO1, GLO6 GLO1, GLO6 GLO1, GLO6

QUANTITY | 2 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA7 & HA8) 2 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA7 & HAB) 5 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA1, HA2, HA3, HAS & HA6) 5 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA1, HA2, HA3, HAS & HA6)

HANDLES M T NO. > M NO! =02 @G@Mﬂ(ﬂdﬁg DN NO. : JB53-SD-HMW-2102 |REV.: B




LB1-T01D-1

FeblOSe:LB1-T02D
Bik#H&3:LB1-T02D(1)] o=

[ :
SHIMAO GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARCHTELT g uae & oo Laam
ARDTRCTS & RABIERS

VT

VAN CONTRACTOR
HREREERLA
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

STRUCTURAL. ENGINEER @

=> C MWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
EEPRETEGHRAR

NEINHRDT

| NOTE_:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE N mm.

2. AL ELEVATIONS ARE VEWED FROM OUTSDE.
3. ALL DIENSIONS TO BE VERFIED ON STTE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

| LEGEND

DETAL MARK NO.

REFER SHEET NO.

1. FFL —FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

5. GUASS LEGEND

6. GLOT —10mn 15, +12nn AR GP410wn TP THK LGIL
GLO4 —12mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS

GLOG —10mn HS. +120m AR GP+12wm TP THC LG
PDO1——10mm T.P+12mm AR GAP+8mm TP

7. [ST]120:806mm THK. GMS. RHS.
[S2]120x120:8mm THK. GMS. SHS.

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT AT N.K..L. 6542
YIN PING ROAD
KOWLOON

TME :
IN-SITU ALUM. WINDOW SCHEDULE

FOR HOUSE TYPE A1 & A

. r SFL
X ‘....,..s...,.w“:-|-|m|-¢- oy
e Yz 11
: ¢
1Al ]
i [
Smm THK. GM.S. FIXING LUG
(AT MAX. ©300mm C/C)
w_ A g
3
ELEVATION
e ]
(2
. |¢m._n._'
“"uum—||||||. L n.tu - _
R e
S ed e
m m w PART SECTION
m 1m0 o .
. . i LB ;
& JAZEYAE W B o i A cOONG
g— ] P e
NG o S s n
e :
, 2] B3 s o wcwcs s
375 (S0) .
PART PLAN
@‘ GLAZING AREA 8.71 mt
OPENABLE AREA 6.56 nf
FREE AREA - %
WINDOW
| &9 &

DATE : 30-MAR-23 | SCALE : 1:40 (A3)

ORMIN BY : Asing CHECKED BY :

LOCATION

HOUSE TYPE A — G/F FOYER

HOUSE TYPE A1 — G/F FOYER

MATERIALS

(AT Ly

(At ]

GLAZING

GLOGYGLO1 §

GLOB6GLO1 §

QUANTITY
HANDLES

2 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA7 & HAB)
2 NOS. OF IR3

2 NOS. OF IR3

5 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA1, HA2, HA3, HA5 & HAG6)

DW NO. : JB53-SD—-HMW-2103 |REV.: B




4100 (50) "

ifln%%LB1-T03D oF
Bik#-481:LB1-T03D(1) 1| sFL| SFL

@
n
il
B
B
<f I

.“ﬁ.. A e g & (e e A RN e s w....p..,“,.”“......m...n.m 1
=Y 4 ML~
N7 IS EZ LD
(S W o e o2 | & =
| W A | - SHIMAO GROUP
- . . . : _ HOLDINGS LIMITED
T ¥ Ir M H
> /] H r
- 7Ol N
MAIN CONTRACTOR :

_
_ |
. sD. fif s.. . S.D.
- HMERBREBRALA

w 4 (Poo1) “ (Poo1) tPoo1) (Poo1) i <n$s>$ N GO
| L —
|
|

FL“
_ STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :

_ | C MWONG &ASSOCIATES LTD
m HANDLE. FEPRETIRAERAR

_ FACADE CONSULTANT:

|

! a- !
ELEVATION . i I a “ Mw Wm. l %_ i
o B e e - — - — - — - — - & N A

8.
-
-
ﬁu
‘.
so

L6

| R T
350200x10mm THC GALS. PLATE /¥

[BK_1] Jnee WLIT HST3-R W10 AVGHOR BOLTS

350:215x10mm THC. GMS. PLATE /¥
(B2 2nos “HLIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

280200x10mm THK. GAMS. PLATE /W
E 2nos “HLIT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
250200x10mm THK. GMS. PLTE AW
E 2nos "HLTT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
250x150x10mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W

Benend 2008, PRI FER1 N 0 ANCHOR BOLT>

. , 768 (0N ' ]
WP TSI 1
an DR oy 5 T
TR B
=

1 4
LS

5. GUASS LEGEND

6. GLO1 —10mm HS. +12wm AR OWP+10mm TP THK LQUL
GLO4 —12mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS
GLOG —10mm 15. +12nm AR G120 TP THK LGU.
PDO1—10mm TP+12mm AR GAP+8mm TP

o 7. [51]120:608mm THC GALS. RHS.
e,

150

BAL.

* PROPOSED RESIDENTAL
DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.L 6542

PROVIDED Exﬂ.oo%zos

GLAZING AREA  [7.41 |t | B oon scHEDULE

m W PART PLAN OPENABLE AREA [3.92 |nf FOR HOUSE TYPE A1 & A
FREE AREA - %

WINDOW @ DATE : 30—MAR-23 | SCALE : 1:40 (A3)

MARK ORMN BY : Asing CHECKED BY :

LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE A — 1/F BALCONY HOUSE TYPE A1 — 1/F BALCONY .‘* 'YX EL X

MATERIALS [AL ] MIDI amman .
GLAZING D07, GLO6 PDO1, GLOG Ut 6-8, Sunvey Iekmbisl Corte, 1

PDO 610 Cha Kwo Ling Rood, Kowloon
QUANTITY |2 Nos. (HOUSE NO. HA7 & HAB) 5 Nos. (HOUSE_NO. HA1, HA2, HA3, HAS miz%f 114 F
HANDLES | 4 NOS. OF €SCHUCO" HANDLE — MODEL NO. 347224) 4 NOS. OF ®SCHUCO™ HANDLE — MODEL NO. 247234

B

2

WG NO. : JB53~SD—-HMW-2108 |REV.: B




